Yanchuk Oleksandra Yuriivna

Other names Khokhlova Oleksandra Yuriivna
Category Family member

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULUIT YKpaiHK, F0N0BHMIK CcrieyianicT
BioAiNy npaBoBoro cniBpobiTHMLTBA 3 MiXXKHAPOAHNMN

Last position opraHisauiaMmn YnpaBniHHA NpaBOBOro CriBpobiTHMUTBaA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMK opraHizauiamn enapTamMeHTy
Mi>KHapOAHOro Npasa



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yanchuk Anton Volodymyrovych husband
ATEHTCTBO 3 PO3LUYKY TA MEHEOXXMEHTY
AKTUBIB, APMA , Head

Yanchuk Veronika Antonivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4775
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4775
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4775
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4775
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22321
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22321

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHn,
onoBHWI cneuianicT Bigginy
MpPaBOBOro CrniBpobiTHMUTBA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMW OpraHi3auigamm
YnpaBniHHSA MPaBOBOro
cniBpobiTHMUTBaA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMW OpraHi3auigammn
HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapoOHOro
npaea

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHN,
FonoBHUI cneuianicT Bigainy
npaBoBOro cniBpobiTHMULUTBa 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMK OpraHi3auisamm
YnpaBniHHS NpPaBOBOro
cniBpobiTHMUTBA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMUN OpraHisauiamMm
HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapo4HOro
rnpasa

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHN,
FonoBHUI cneuianicT Bigainy
MpPaBOBOro CMiBpobiTHMLTBA 3
Mi>KHapO4HUMUN OpraHi3zauismMun
YnpaBniHHA NMpaBoOBOro
cniBpobiTHMLUTBaA 3
Mi>KHapO4HUMUN OpraHisauiamin
HdenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapoOHOoro
rnpaea

362,95

372,27

795,36

42
942,63

48
441,93

21
484,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a

2017

2016

2013

[

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHn,
onoBHWI cneuianicT Bigginy
MpPaBOBOro CrniBpobiTHMUTBA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMW OpraHi3auigamm
YnpaBniHHSA MPaBOBOro
cniBpobiTHMUTBaA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMW OpraHi3auigammn
HenapTaMeHTy Mi>XHapoOHOro
npaea

Ministry of Justice of Ukraine,
Chief Specialist of Unit of
European Integration and Legal
Cooperation with International
Organizations of Department
for European Integration and
Legal Cooperation with
International Organizations of
Directorate of International Law

Ministry of Justice of Ukraine ,
1st Category Specialist of Unit
of Anti-Corruption Policy of
Department for Anti-Corruption
Legislation and Legislation on
Justice

795,36

3166,20

3 797,25

21
484,61

17
173,66


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_431

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

3
636,00

230
000,00

4
005,00

55
629,00

25
000,00

34
751,00

340
000,00

34
751,00

340
000,00

5,00

25
200,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae

2016 Deposits — — — 77
043,00

2016 Cash — — — 97
000,00

2016 Other — — — —

2013 Deposits — — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_431

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_431

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2013

0 sg. m (5)

206.79sg. m
(3)

206.79sg. m
(3)

206.79 sg. m
(3)

206.79 sg. m
(3)

206.79 sg. m
(3)

73.24 5. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_431

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —
2016 —

2013 -

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6d306fb-c972-4829-bd33-c613494c2a12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bd264793-f7c0-4310-b6a8-db543167077c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2053226b-999c-4059-b5a9-3c6db455136a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_619ecc2a-4fb4-414b-b5af-ab3e40deaeae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f3b818f-1487-48e6-b491-5808756464ea
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_431
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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